THRU THE Z0OO 5K
SAT SEPT 19, 2016....CHEHAW PARK, ALBANY GA...SUNNY AND COOL
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Bib #
390
398
328
397
295
921
313
340
380
395
396
314
375
260
280
325
304
263
371
292
299
401
289
305
813
402
410
264
315
345
400
372
327
271
403
251
253
973
269
331
342
343
367
411

Name

ARNOLD DEJESUS
ROBERT MCCOY
ROBERT NOLASCO
JASON STOJKA
WILLIAM HANCOCK
JOSHUA WELCH
KIRKLAND MANVILLE
JORGE RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR VIQUEZ
MICHAEL SLAUGHTER
TATIANA FOSTER
JAMES MCCULLOUGH
DR. BOB PILCHER
MADYE CARTER
HARRY DORSEY
FRANK MOORE

ALEX LEE

LESLIE CLEMONS
RICHARD BROWN
NICHOLE GRAHAM
JOHNNY HINMAN
GOEFF HOUSER
JOLIE GRACE

STEFFI LEE

RANDY WARREN
BERNIE HANRATTY
CARRIE TUCKER
MEGAN COLLIER
JAMIE MCCULLOUGH
STACY SHIVER
SAVANNAH THOMPSON
HOPE GANAS
WARREN MORRIS
RICHARD CRUMP
BRANDI CALHOUN
JONES BEAMON
KENDALL BOYD
KELLY WILLIAMSON
MINDY CRAIN
HEATHER POE
DONALD RUTLEDGE
JAMES RUTLEDGE
ANDREW BATTAGLIA
MELISSA ELLIS

Total

18:54.8
19:05.2
20:10.9
20:46.8
21:23.2
22:11.2
22:20.3
24:08.8
24:23.7
24:27.3
24:52.3
24:55.0
25:17.9
25:25.4
25:40.9
25:45.9
25:56.3
26:04.8
26:07.5
26:11.6
26:15.2
26:34.5
26:40.0
27:05.0
27:13.7
27:21.6
27:26.3
27:37.6
27:41.3
28:01.3
28:20.7
28:24.9
28:33.3
28:44.9
28:45.3
28:52.6
28:58.7
29:00.3
29:02.2
29:04.2
29:09.0
29:09.4
29:17.6
29:45.9

Pace
6:06
6:09
6:30
6:42
6:54
7:09
7:12
7:47
7:52
7:53
8:01
8:02
8:09
8:12
8:17
8:18
8:22
8:25
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:34
8:36
8:44
8:47
8:49
8:51
8:55
8:56
9:02
9:08
9:10
9:13
9:16
9:16
9:19
9:21
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:36

Age
29
49
40
38
52
31
15
29
45
33
19
32
59
37
68
59
13
34
45
33
67
23
44
16
59
50
25
37
30
35
18
29

9
28
27

8
34
30
34
41
33

8

7
30

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

1st 5K Male Master
1st Male 40 - 44

1st Male 35 - 39

1st Male 50 - 54

1st Male 30 - 34

1st Male 15-19

1st Male 25 - 29

1st Male 45 - 49

2nd Male 30 - 34

1st 5K Female

3rd Male 30 - 34

1st Male 55 - 59

1st Female 35 - 39
1st Male 65 - 69

2nd Male 55 - 59

1st Male 11 - 14

1st Female 30 - 34
2nd Male 45 - 49

2nd Female 30 - 34
2nd Male 65 - 69

1st Male 20 - 24

1st 5K Female Master
2nd Male 15-19

3rd Male 55 - 59

2nd Male 50 - 54

1st Female 25 - 29
2nd Female 35 - 39
3rd Female 30 - 34
3rd Female 35 -39
1st Female 15 - 19
2nd Female 25 - 29
1st Male 10 and Under
2nd Male 25 - 29

3rd Female 25 - 29
2nd Male 10 and Under
4th Female 30 - 34
5th Female 30 - 34
6th Female 30 - 34
1st Female 40 - 44
4th Male 30 - 34

3rd Male 10 and Under
4th Male 10 and Under
7th Female 30 - 34
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

399
252
303
308
255
326
338
290
323
324
363
298
366
414
282
300
927
284
268
319
336
365
281
173
388
389
391
416
285
258
257
273
334
267
274
374
283
317
368
369
309
320
321
272
364
362
302

KELLY DAVIS
ALLISON BOWSER
CHRISTINA JONES
GREG LONG

NOLA BRICKER
KRICIA MORRIS
RANDY RODIECK
CHASE GRAHAM
BRITANIE MINNICK
JUSTIN MINNICK
MAGGIE TU

DIANE HEATH
GRACE BATTAGLIA
KAREN COHILAS
ABBY FORD

RACHEL HOBGOOD
KIM WILBANKS
SUSAN FORD
MATTHEW CORBETT
JONATHAN MENSCHING
MICHAEL RAMSEY
CHRIS BATTAGLIA
JODI DOVER

SUSAN AKRIDGE
DYNTAY ROCKWELL
DIAMONIQUE ROCKWELL
ROSEMARY DUPREY
TOM DAWSON
TRECE FORD

JEFF BRUCE
HAYDEN BRUCE
ALEX DAVIS

ZACK POLK
JONATHAN COOPER
JAMIE DAVIS
ROBERT MARTINEZ
KRISTEN FORD
CHRISTY MCLEOD
LEE BOSTICK
CHRISTIAN BOSTICK
PAIGE LONG

KARLA MILIKIN
PRESLEY MILIKIN
HALEY CULP

TARYN TU
CHANHTU
DOUGLAS JOHNSON

29:47.5
30:00.0
30:00.0
30:32.5
30:34.0
30:51.5
31:03.3
31:14.1
31:32.4
31:32.9
32:00.7
32:05.0
32:23.9
32:24.1
32:25.2
32:27.3
33:38.1
33:39.3
33:43.0
34:10.6
34:15.3
34:21.3
34:23.0
34:25.2
34:31.9
34:32.2
34:44.9
34:46.9
34:58.9
35:20.8
35:22.1
35:25.8
35:33.7
35:46.9
36:07.5
36:11.0
36:13.5
38:18.1
38:22.5
38:24.6
38:27.6
38:52.6
39:08.7
39:21.3
39:53.0
39:53.3
39:53.5

9:36

9:41

9:41

9:51

9:52

9:57

10:01
10:05
10:10
10:10
10:19
10:21
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:51
10:51
10:53
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:08
11:08
11:12
11:13
11:17
11:24
11:25
11:25
11:28
11:32
11:39
11:40
11:41
12:21
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:32
12:37
12:42
12:52
12:52
12:52

26
32
32
40
60
30
55
15
25
27
16
46
10
34

23
50
60
30
26
44
45
52
54
14
14
46
58

39

31
36
44
26
33
36
52
17
39
40
12
21
12
47
31

4th Female 25 - 29

8th Female 30 - 34

9th Female 30 - 34

2nd Male 40 - 44

1st Female 60 - 64
10th Female 30 - 34
4th Male 55 - 59

3rd Male 15- 19

5th Female 25 - 29

3rd Male 25 - 29

2nd Female 15 - 19

1st Female 45 - 49

1st Female 10 and Under
11th Female 30 - 34
2nd Female 10 and Under
1st Female 20 - 24

1st Female 50 - 54

2nd Female 60 - 64

5th Male 30 - 34

4th Male 25 - 29

3rd Male 40 - 44

2nd Female 45 - 49
2nd Female 50 - 54

3rd Female 50 - 54

2nd Male 11 - 14

1st Female 11 - 14

3rd Female 45 - 49

5th Male 55 - 59

5th Male 10 and Under
2nd Male 35 - 39

3rd Female 10 and Under
4th Female 10 and Under
6th Male 30 - 34

3rd Male 35 - 39

4th Male 40 - 44

5th Male 25 - 29

12th Female 30 - 34
4th Female 35 - 39

3rd Male 50 - 54

4th Male 15 - 19

5th Female 35 - 39

2nd Female 40 - 44
2nd Female 11 - 14
2nd Female 20 - 24

3rd Female 11- 14

3rd Male 45 - 49

7th Male 30 - 34



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

335
301
378
266
265
291
393
405
404
352
306
329
354
316
275
318
294
256
370
373
357
333
355
358
385
413
409
406
412
297
286
415
288
348
349
346
350
347
351
359
356
270
250
330
353
296
360

LISA POLLARD

J HOWELL

SALLY REEDER
EMILEE CONNELL
AMY COLLINS

EVIE GRAHAM
MADISON MANOS
RUSS MADSHELL
WESLEY MADSHELL
LAKEISHA SMITH
JEREMEE LEWIS
KALEY PARKER
LAURA STEPHENS
CHRISTIAN MCLEOD
SAVANNA DAVIS
JOLIE MCLEOD
LEIGH HALL

KATIE BROWN
JAMIE BOUDOUSQUIE
STEPHANIE HENNIGAN
LUKE STEVENS
HOPE POLK

ABBY STEVENS
RICHARD STEVENS
LYNN SAWYER
KAILENE WILLIAMS
JACOB BROWN
AUDREY BROWN
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ
MICHASIA HARRIS
HEATHER GARTMAN
CARLTON WILLIAMS
MAE K GOINS
ELLIOT SKUTCH
JENNIFER SKUTCH
ALEXA SKUTCH
JOHN SKUTCH
CLARA SKUTCH
NORAH SKUTCH
TANNER STEVENS
AMELIA STEVENS
SUSAN CRUMLEY
BETTY AVERA
MARTHA PAYNE
FRANESSA STALTER
LAURA HANKS
MARY SWYMER

39:59.1
40:01.5
40:54.8
41:26.1
41:26.3
41:30.3
41:37.3
41:48.8
41:50.5
41:52.3
42:10.3
42:10.8
42:24.5
43:04.6
43:06.1
43:23.6
43:30.8
43:49.5
43:49.8
44:46.2
45:20.4
45:39.0
46:10.2
46:10.4
46:15.3
46:28.1
47:14.9
47:15.0
47:34.1
47:54.2
47:54.4
48:17.2
48:56.8
49:06.3
49:06.6
49:06.9
49:25.7
49:26.0
49:26.1
49:51.2
49:55.9
50:01.4
50:02.3
50:02.9
50:30.0
51:45.5
51:45.7

12:54
12:55
13:12
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:25
13:29
13:30
13:30
13:36
13:36
13:41
13:54
13:54
13:59
14:02
14:08
14:08
14:26
14:37
14:44
14:54
14:54
14:55
14:59
15:14
15:15
15:21
15:27
15:27
15:35
15:47
15:50
15:50
15:50
15:56
15:57
15:57
16:05
16:06
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:17
16:42
16:42

51
33
15
28
43

15

37
23
24
24
39

13

35
33
30
26

29
10
40
49
16

46
27
23
25
35
67

38

38

N

39
47
64
63
55
32
27

4th Female 50 - 54

13th Female 30 - 34

3rd Female 15 - 19

6th Female 25 - 29

3rd Female 40 - 44

5th Female 10 and Under
4th Female 15 - 19

6th Male 10 and Under
4th Male 35 - 39

3rd Female 20 - 24

2nd Male 20 - 24

4th Female 20 - 24

6th Female 35 - 39

7th Male 10 and Under
4th Female 11 - 14

6th Female 10 and Under
7th Female 35 - 39

14th Female 30 - 34

15th Female 30 - 34

7th Female 25 - 29

8th Male 10 and Under
8th Female 25 - 29

7th Female 10 and Under
5th Male 40 - 44

4th Female 45 - 49

5th Female 15 - 19

9th Male 10 and Under
5th Female 45 - 49

9th Female 25 - 29

5th Female 20 - 24

10th Female 25 - 29

5th Male 35 - 39

1st Female 65 - 69

10th Male 10 and Under
8th Female 35 - 39

8th Female 10 and Under
6th Male 35 - 39

9th Female 10 and Under
10th Female 10 and Under
11th Male 10 and Under
9th Female 35 - 39

6th Female 45 - 49

3rd Female 60 - 64

4th Female 60 - 64

1st Female 55 - 59

16th Female 30 - 34

11th Female 25 - 29
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

960
341
339
307
392
386
382
408
407
254
337
376
387
377
383
384
381

INA WILLIAMS
PRESLEY-MAE RODRIGUEZ
JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ
ANITA LIME-SIMS
KATHY JONES
WILSON HOLLOWAY
KARLEE SPECHT
KEAMON BROWN
ROLAND BROWN
JANE BRAGG

LEIGH ANN RAYNOR
SARAH PILCHER
CAROL BOWE

JOY PILCHER

MADDIE ROBITZSCH
EVAN ROBITZCSH
SARAH ROBITZSCH

52:05.4
54:38.4
54:39.1
55:01.9
55:18.1
56:48.5
58:41.7
58:42.3
58:43.5
59:11.8
59:11.9
59:11.9
59:12.6
59:13.0
1:00:13.8
1:01:10.7
1:01:11.1

16:48
17:37
17:38
17:45
17:50
18:19
18:56
18:56
18:56
19:05
19:05
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:25
19:44
19:44

48

32
57
56
60

55
66
60
23
55
16

32

7th Female 45 - 49

11th Female 10 and Under
17th Female 30 - 34

2nd Female 55 - 59

3rd Female 55 - 59

1st Male 60 - 64

12th Female 10 and Under
12th Male 10 and Under
6th Male 55 - 59

2nd Female 65 - 69

5th Female 60 - 64

6th Female 20 - 24

4th Female 55 - 59

6th Female 15 - 19

13th Female 10 and Under
13th Male 10 and Under
18th Female 30 - 34



